

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 12/01/2021 to 11/30/2022

Final Catalog Award Report for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles (LSV) 659-21

1. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for All Types of Low-Speed Electric Vehicles (LSV)				
Vendor Name	Vendor Catalog Information	Percent Discount	Award	
Golf Cars of Conroe	Club Car pricelist	10%	Yes	
Parkway Systems	Columbia Options pricelist	12%	Yes	
Cruise Car, Inc.	Cruise Car pricelist	11%	Yes	

H & H Golf Carts Inc.Evolution pricelist5%YesGolf Cars of ConroeIcon Epic pricelist9%Yes

2. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) Options

2. Discourt (70) of catalog / Free ist for original Equipment Flantandectar (OEF) Options				
Vendor Name	Vendor Catalog Information	Percent Discount	Award	
Golf Cars of Conroe	Club Car pricelist	10%	Yes	
Parkway Systems	Columbia OEM pricelist	12%	Yes	
Cruise Car, Inc.	Cruise Car pricelist	5%	Yes	
H & H Golf Carts Inc.	Evolution pricelist	10%	Yes	
Golf Cars of Conroe	Icon Epic pricelist	9%	Yes	

2	Discount (%) Off Catalog	/Pricelist for Third Party	(not OFM) and Unnublished O	ntions and Equipment
רו	1315COHIII (%) UH CAIAIOC	Pricensi for finito Party	COOL OFIND AND UNDIDUSHED O	DHONS AND FOILIDMEN

Vendor Name	Vendor Catalog Information	Percent Discount	Award
Parkway Systems	Columbia Aftermarket pricelist	12%	Yes
Cruise Car, Inc.	Cruise Car pricelist	5%	Yes

4. Discount (%) Off Catalog / Pricelist for Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) Parts

Vendor Name	Vendor Catalog Information	Percent Discount	Award
Golf Cars of Conroe	Club Car pricelist	10%	Yes
Parkway Systems	Columbia Inventory pricelist	12%	Yes
Cruise Car, Inc.	Cruise Car pricelist	5%	Yes
H & H Golf Carts Inc.	Evolution pricelist	10%	Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 12/01/2021 to 11/30/2022

Final Catalog Award Report for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles (LSV) 659-21

5. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Extended Service Maintenance Agreements			
Vendor Name	Vendor Catalog Information	Percent Discount	Award
Parkway Systems	Columbia Service Plan pricelist	12%	Yes
Cruise Car, Inc.	Cruise Car pricelist	5%	Yes

6. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Floor Plan Insurance and Lot Insurance				
Vendor Name	Vendor Catalog Information	Percent Discount	Award	
Parkway Systems	Columbia Rate	12%	Yes	
Cruise Car, Inc.	Cruise Car pricelist	5%	Yes	

7. Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low-Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products			
Vendor Name	Vendor Catalog Information	Bid Price	Award
H & H Golf Carts Inc.	Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low- Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products	\$99.00	Yes
Cruise Car, Inc.	Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low- Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products	\$110.00	Yes
Parkway Systems	Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low- Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products	\$118.00	Yes
Golf Cars of Conroe	Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low- Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products	\$125.00	Yes

8. Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles				
Vendor Name	Vendor Catalog Information	Bid Price	Award	
Cruise Car, Inc.	Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles	\$2.00	Yes	
Golf Cars of Conroe	Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles	\$2.00	Yes	
Parkway Systems	Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles	\$3.00	Yes	
H & H Golf Carts Inc.	Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles	\$3.95	Yes	